Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2200. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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540
1143
972
1258
404
274
732
359
420
303

MM Western Elegance
Masteritall
Southwestern Style
Gotta Good Feelin
Caught U Lookin

KCS Rockin Rudy
Wicked N White

Drive Me To Omaha

In My Sunday Best
AGR Emmy Invitation

Erika A Bennett
Melissa B Fell
Monica Brant

Linda Layon-Watson
Mary Raymund
Chelsie Mcallister
Chayo Frappied
Jeana Collins

Shelia Grissom

Judy Morris

Erika A Bennett
Melissa Fell

Jessica L Harper
Linda Layon Watson
Mary Raymund
Chelsie Mcallister
Chayo Frappied
Lisa J Collins

Shelia Grissom

Phillip L & Judith Morris



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2201. NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 1143
2 404
3 420

Masteritall
Caught U Lookin
In My Sunday Best

Melissa B Fell
Mary Raymund

Shelia Grissom

Melissa Fell
Mary Raymund

Shelia Grissom



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2202. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
2 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda
3 999 Slow Ridin Connie L Marvik Connie L Marvik
4 527 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager
5 579 Heza Radical Zip Susan K Johns SUSAN K JOHNS
6 700 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski
7 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger
8 392 Lookin Krymsun Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett
9 487 A Classy Chex Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman
10 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2203. NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

637
296
527
579
700
487
1211

RA Undisputed
Hooked Up N Hot
Cee Money
Heza Radical Zip
Toucht

A Classy Chex
One Hot Royality

Katherine K Tobin
Karen Zarda

Dan Yeager

Susan K Johns

Kim Burrell Gutowski
Teresa Kohman

Wendy Katz Brodersen

Katherine K Tobin
Karen Zarda

Dan Yeager

SUSAN K JOHNS
Kim Burrell Gutowski
Teresa Kohman

David Brodersen



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2204. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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469
1049
1113
1299

219

254

445
1077

425

718

Kickin Axe In Levis
Dont Skip My Charms
Only By Moonlight
The Perfect Kryme
Only In Showbiz
Take The Last Luke
My Ace Is Hot

The Best Cookie
Huntin For Fun

Winkin For Chocolate

Stephanie Richardson
Brittany Kay Boyd

Eric Mendrysa

Angela H Wade
Alexandra Chavez
Tiina H Volmer

Keaton M Crawford
Gabriella Salamone
Brittany Lofton-Morgan

Maria S Salazar

Stephanie Richardson
Brittany Kay Boyd
Amille Bottom

Angela H Wade
Alexandra Chavez
Tina H Volmer

Keaton Crawford
Gabriella Salamone
Brittany Lofton

Maria S Salazar



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2205. NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 1299
2 219
3 445

The Perfect Kryme
Only In Showbiz
My Ace Is Hot

Angela H Wade
Alexandra Chavez

Keaton M Crawford

Angela H Wade
Alexandra Chavez

Keaton Crawford



Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2200. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 972 Southwestern Style Monica Brant Jessica L Harper
2 359 Drive Me To Omaha Jeana Collins Lisa J Collins
3 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett
4 1258 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon Watson
5 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister
6 700 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski
7 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin
8 866 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes
9 272 Always The Best Man Lori Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2202. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 34

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

296
527
637
519
487
999
491
1050
1211

Hooked Up N Hot

Cee Money

RA Undisputed

Look N Hott

A Classy Chex

Slow Ridin

Won Lopin Rv Machine
Lets Be Radical

One Hot Royality

Karen Zarda

Dan Yeager

Katherine K Tobin
Laurel Champlin
Teresa Kohman
Connie L Marvik

Vickie Kent

Rebecca Reid Borders

Wendy Katz Brodersen

Karen Zarda

Dan Yeager
Katherine K Tobin
LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Teresa Kohman
Connie L Marvik
Vickie Kent
Rebecca Borders

David Brodersen



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2204. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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469
253
254
1299
1113
718
1049
425
854
545

Kickin Axe In Levis
Stretch Machine
Take The Last Luke
The Perfect Kryme
Only By Moonlight
Winkin For Chocolate
Dont Skip My Charms
Huntin For Fun
Western Revolution

PF Shy Guy

Stephanie Richardson
Michelle M Johnson Forness
Tiina H Volmer

Angela H Wade

Eric Mendrysa

Maria S Salazar

Brittany Kay Boyd

Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Whitney Walquist-Vicars
Carly Epp

Stephanie Richardson
Michelle M Johnson Forness
Tina H Volmer

Angela H Wade

Amille Bottom

Maria S Salazar

Brittany Kay Boyd

Brittany Lofton

Whitney Walquist-Vicars
Carly Epp





